FACULTAD DE EDUCACION - PADRON ELECCIONES REPRESENTANTE DE LA ESCUELA CARMEN VERA ARENAS ANTE EL GONSEJO DIRECTIVO

CUIL
27165554073
27235717366
20239427333
27309651141
27256059973
27304186181
20303450551
27278423277
27208283354
27231697021
27241924292
27315467395
27288163001
27313192496
27233428022
27170216968
27165554138
27233861605
20162949625
27171847937
27316451573
23299962334
27310288902
27224056090
27173173623
27317471705
27310840705
27201154176
27162082677
27264630881
27172672109
27124583204
27168617181
27208966842
20112648268
27119205412
27229012087
27219111113
27178084152
23112342214
27267791940
27281694724
23130061524
20236601170
27286641034
27146077345
27205445280
20203576790
27173171000
27288473035
27184465545
27309883573
27254434847
27205630789
27172574942
24295741895
27184927115
20231736671
24312882570
20279688776
20138433006
23216169154
27245169553
27224236366
27178478651

27242898473 ,,

27167520273
27165308706
34068830

27225360842
27323570853
27185502207
27180836964

LEGAJO

23325
32024
31687
32225
33299
32245
30231
27612
27404
24677
25796
30361
28069
29189
32141
22049
21894
24269
33423
22210
29606
32043
30618
23920
21717
30970
28816
25105
24742
27613
18884
31681
26432
23870
20066

'32201

30344
29067
23388
22338
28657
33418
17439
26209
27757
21514
23186
20211
19335
30619
26877
33720

33261 -

28218
22556
33859
26870
26374
31541
28894
22781
31407
20848
32224
23806

25428

23952
25355
29796
26447
32407
22209
27817

APELLIDO
ACEVEDO
AMPARAN
AGUERO
BAEZ
BARON
BEGNARDI(
BOU ROLDAN
BRIZUELA
BUSSOQ
CACCIAVILLANI
CARQFF
CHAMORRO
COLLINS
COLLINS
CORDOBA
CORRAL
COSTA
COTAR
DE IPCLA
FARES
FELIPE
FERRER
FILIZZOLA
FUNES
GANTUS
GARCIA
GIMENEZ
GIMENEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
IANCHINA,
LEDDA
LEMOLE
LEONE
LESCANO
LODI

LOPEZ

MANENT
MARTINEZ
MARTIN TELLO
MATILLA
MASNY
MERCAU
MIRANDA
MORENO
MOYANO
NIETO
OLIVERIO
OLGUIN
ORTEGA
ORTIZ
PELLEGRINI
PIZARRO
QUIROGA BASCOPE
RACIOPPI
ROBERT
RODRIGUEZ
RONDAN
RUBIO

SAEZ
SARAVIA
SEVILLA
SOLER
SOSA

TEJON
TEMPESTTI
TESTASECCA
VALDEZ
VILLAR
YAZLLI
YONZO

NOMBRES
Alejandra Irene
Julia
Victor
Melisa Maria
Gabriela Nuri
Giselle Vanina
Eliana Elvira
Erica
Claudia
Marcela Alejandra
Ana Cecllia
Silvia
Maiilina
Karen Neemi
Claudia
Sandra Margarita
Teresita
Carmen Andrea
Eduardo Guido
Maria Inés
Ana Elisa
Laura
Maria Florencia
Martina
Claudia Viviana
Andrea Leticia
Fernanda Noelia
Flavia Gabriela
Maria Lourdes
Marcela
Maria Cristina.
Elisabeth

Rosa Alida
Roxana Elizabeth
Luis Alberto
Ida
Erica Viviana
Andrea Z Verdnica
Graciela Esperanza
Marfa Cristina
Carolina Eva
Valeria Mariana
Monica Teresa
Miguel
Maria Eugenia
Irma Graciela
Adriana Nancy
Roberto Danial
Marcela Isabel
Gabriela Lourdes
Alefandra Rosa

Olga Josefa
Maria Elena
Nélida Beatriz
Andrea
Maria Jimena
Laura Fabiana
Federico
Adridn
Jorge Jests Dario
Gabriel Marcos
Laura Mariana
Lillana del Valle
Victoria Alejandra
Laura
Adriana Gabriela
Cecilia
Liliana Raquel
Silvina Fernanda
Marcela Fablana
Leonor Elizabeth
Silvia Maria Inés
Marcela

l

FIRMA



